IleTanmpoBKa 1 N1CT 3anacHbix YacTen FROSP AF-9021

MNo. Description No. Description No. Description
1|Screw M6*45 32|0-ring 9*1.8 62|Flat wolute spnng
2|Spring washer 6 33|Valve stem sleewe 63|Spring core
3|Exhaust cap 34|0-ring 6.171.8 64|Head assembly
4|Screw Me*30 35|Push rod compression spring 65|Pin A4*20
5 36|Flat washer D=5 66 |Magazine protection block
6|Cylinder head 37|Switch push rod 67| magazine
7|Balance valve gasket 38|0-ring 62%1.8 68|Screw Ms*14
8|Air seal plug 39| nailhead 69|Screw M5*30
3|Balance valve group 40|Pin 4720 70

10|O-ring 50.3*3.55 41|Safety frame pressure spring 71|Aluminum magazine bafile
11|Piston assembly 42|Welded assembly of safety frame 72|Screw M5*12

12|0-ring 79.3"2.5 43|nut 73|Nut M5

13|@-ring 69.3"2.5 44|Locating press spring 74|Shank of hook

14| Air cylinder 45|Steel ball DW = 3 75|Hook handle torsion spring
15/0-ring 62.8*2.65 46 |Flat washer D=6 76|Hook shank shaft sleeve
16/0-ring 92.5*2 47|Screw M6*10 [id

17| Tightening ring 48|Safety nipple 78|Dowel strip

18 |Lower tightening ring 49|Screw M8*22 79(Aluminum magazine holder
13|Sealing ring 50|trigger 80|Nut M6

20|Cvlinder pressure spring 51|Fuse holder 81|0O-ring 11.2%1.85
21|Compression spring gasket 52|Pin 3*30 82|Pin 345

22|Cvlinder head gasket 53|Rectangular washer 12.3*8*3 §3|Bolt M&*16

23|Sealing gasket 54|0-ring 2.8%1.8 84|Gun handle sheath
24|Gun body 35|sphere 85|End cover gasket

25 56|Valve stem retainer 86|End cower

26| cushion 57| Switch base 8§7|Spring washer 5

27|Top bar compression spring 58| Switch lever 88|Screw M5*18

28|0-ring 4.5*1.8 59|Screw M&*16 89|0-ring 63.6"2.5
23|Ejector pin 60|Aluminum magazine protective cover 90|Pipe joint

30|0O-ring 11.2*1.5 61|Locating pin M

31[Valve stem 92|gasket

L206-4V ausmo

800202 ;eHawraoHgo exigoduirelsy QL'€Q’L20z2 L0 Bmodag





